VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage Exhibition Group Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
Race 1 - SAT 8/22/2015 01:00 PM .
Race started at 13:45:18
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:16.990 +1.675 14:03:56.086 10 1:17.751 +6.512 14:01:00.486
(18) Ray Stec 13 1:16.402 +1.087 14:05:12.488 11 1:13.924 +2.685 14:02:14.410
1 2:50.181 +1:37.826 13:48:22.312 14 1:16.068 +0.753 14:06:28.556
2 2:39.364 +1:27.009 13:51:01.676 (3) Marty Knoll
3 1:15.256 +2.901 13:52:16.932 (83) Stephen Clark 1 2:50.756 +1:28.150 13:48:25.746
4 1:12.440 +0.085 13:53:29.372 1 2:50.885 +1:33.540 13:48:25.045 2 2:37.387 +1:14.781 13:51:03.133
5 1:13.091 +0.736 13:54:42.463 2 2:37.562 +1:20.217 13:51:02.607 3 1:22.606 13:52:25.739
6 1:13.644 +1.289 13:55:56.107 3 1:20.956 +3.611 13:52:23.563
7 1:12.355 13:57:08.462 4 1:17.478 +0.133 13:53:41.041
8 1:12.915 +0.560 13:58:21.377 5 1:18.887 +1.542 13:54:59.928
9 1:14.949 +2.594 13:59:36.326 6 1:19.623 +2.278 13:56:19.551
10 1:15.019 +2.664 14:00:51.345 7 1:17.656 +0.311 13:57:37.207
11 1:13.446 +1.091 14:02:04.791 8 1:17.743 +0.398 13:58:54.950
12 1:12.893 +0.538 14:03:17.684 9 1:21.338 +3.993 14:00:16.288
13 1:13.400 +1.045 14:04:31.084 10 1:20.932 +3.587 14:01:37.220
14 1:13.664 +1.309 14:05:44.748 11 1:17.345 14:02:54.565
12 1:18.515 +1.170 14:04:13.080
(95) Phil Roney 13 1:17.377 +0.032 14:05:30.457
1 2:50.124 +1:36.749 13:48:22.421 14 1:17.904 +0.559 14:06:48.361
2 2:39.506 +1:26.131 13:51:01.927
3 1:17.741 +4.366 13:52:19.668 (174) Peter Weedon
4 1:14.771 +1.396 13:53:34.439 1 2:50.458 +1:32.952 13:48:24.542
5 1:14.885 +1.510 13:54:49.324 2 2:38.657 +1:21.151 13:51:03.199
6 1:14.191 +0.816 13:56:03.515 3 1:25.486 +7.980 13:52:28.685
7 1:13.406 +0.031 13:57:16.921 4 1:19.793 +2.287 13:53:48.478
8 1:13.643 +0.268 13:58:30.564 5 1:19.809 +2.303 13:55:08.287
9 1:16.987 +3.612 13:59:47.551 6 1:19.606 +2.100 13:56:27.893
10 1:16.141 +2.766 14:01:03.692 7 1:19.213 +1.707 13:57:47.106
11 1:14.596 +1.221 14:02:18.288 8 1:19.317 +1.811 13:59:06.423
12 1:14.492 +1.117 14:03:32.780 9 1:19.524 +2.018 14:00:25.947
13 1:14.001 +0.626 14:04:46.781 10 1:19.522 +2.016 14:01:45.469
14 1:13.375 14:06:00.156 11 1:18.004 +0.498 14:03:03.473
12 1:18.064 +0.558 14:04:21.537
(13) Tony Carruthers 13 1:17.506 14:05:39.043
1 2:50.289 +1:36.077 13:48:23.282 14 1:17.791 +0.285 14:06:56.834
2 2:38.824 +1:24.612 13:51:02.106
3 1:19.303 +5.091 13:52:21.409 (7) Jim Robinson
4 1:14.791 +0.579 13:53:36.200 1 2:51.047 +1:28.174 13:48:25.991
5 1:14.212 13:54:50.412 2 2:36.938 +1:14.065 13:51:02.929
6 1:16.582 +2.370 13:56:06.994 3 1:29.632 +6.759 13:52:32.561
7 1:14.752 +0.540 13:57:21.746 4 1:25.329 +2.456 13:53:57.890
8 1:15.090 +0.878 13:58:36.836 5 1:25.807 +2.934 13:55:23.697
9 1:17.366 +3.154 13:59:54.202 6 1:25.493 +2.620 13:56:49.190
10 1:18.412 +4.200 14:01:12.614 7 1:25.321 +2.448 13:58:14.511
11 1:16.972 +2.760 14:02:29.586 8 1:22.873 13:59:37.384
12 1:17.614 +3.402 14:03:47.200 9 1:24.946 +2.073 14:01:02.330
13 1:15.528 +1.316 14:05:02.728 10 1:23.375 +0.502 14:02:25.705
14 1:14.942 +0.730 14:06:17.670 11 1:23.228 +0.355 14:03:48.933
12 1:23.328 +0.455 14:05:12.261
(55) Frank Winterlik 13 1:24.101 +1.228 14:06:36.362
1 2:50.548 +1:35.233 13:48:23.456
2 2:38.756 +1:23.441 13:51:02.212 (6) Hamish Somerville
3 1:18.939 +3.624 13:52:21.151 1 1:46.510 +35.271 13:48:26.866
4 1:18.642 +3.327 13:53:39.793 2 2:36.169 +1:24.930 13:51:03.035
5 1:17.885 +2.570 13:54:57.678 3 1:20.865 +9.626 13:52:23.900
6 1:17.353 +2.038 13:56:15.031 4 1:14.059 +2.820 13:53:37.959
7 1:15.824 +0.509 13:57:30.855 5 1:13.237 +1.998 13:54:51.196
8 1:15.469 +0.154 13:58:46.324 6 1:15.776 +4.537 13:56:06.972
9 1:19.063 +3.748 14:00:05.387 7 1:12.207 +0.968 13:57:19.179
10 1:18.394 +3.079 14:01:23.781 8 1:11.239 13:58:30.418
11 1:15.315 14:02:39.096 9 1:12.317 +1.078 13:59:42.735
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
Printed: 8/22/2015 2:09:29 PM



